
SUB- REPORT 13

PERIOD:APR-2025 VIS-A-VIS  APR-2024 AND  APR-APR-2025 VIS-A-VIS  APR-APR-2024

      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE

FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel /
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Apr 2025 to  Mar
2026

2024-25 2024-25 2024-25 2024-25

APRIL 2025 - APR-2025APRIL 2025 - APR-2025

STATE SECTOR (GAS)

270.00 26.40 7.29 362.14362.147.29 75.43371.00 35.00 75.4335.00 26.40I.P.CCPP

175.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00PAMPORE GPS (Liq.)

1500.00 289.78 260.34 111.31111.31260.34 75.074350.00 386.00 75.07386.00 289.78PRAGATI CCGT-III

330.40 55.59 23.56 235.95235.9523.56 41.801500.00 133.00 41.80133.00 55.59PRAGATI CCPP

330.00 2.87 0.00 0.000.000.00 20.50150.00 14.00 20.5014.00 2.87DHOLPUR CCPP

273.50 47.77 20.60 231.89231.8920.60 70.25680.00 68.00 70.2568.00 47.77RAMGARH CCPP

702.00 16.15 22.14 72.9472.9422.14 30.47600.00 53.00 30.4753.00 16.15PIPAVAV CCPP

594.72 13.01 21.01 61.9261.9221.01 27.68550.00 47.00 27.6847.00 13.01DHUVARAN CCPP

374.00 24.06 29.92 80.4180.4129.92 68.74425.00 35.00 68.7435.00 24.06UTRAN CCPP

351.00 19.35 0.00 0.000.000.00 129.00250.00 15.00 129.0015.00 19.35HAZIRA CCPP EXT

156.10 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00HAZIRA CCPP

672.00 246.16 224.50 109.65109.65224.50 130.242000.00 189.00 130.24189.00 246.16URAN CCPP

235.40 0.00 11.88 0.000.0011.88 0.0036.00 3.00 0.003.00 0.00JEGURUPADU CCPP PH I

370.05 171.91 0.00 0.000.000.00 195.351000.00 88.00 195.3588.00 171.91YELAHANKA CCPP

32.50 8.25 16.89 48.8548.8516.89 48.53200.00 17.00 48.5317.00 8.25KARAIKAL CCPP

120.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00BASIN BRIDGE GT (Liq.)

186.20 53.52 95.82 55.8555.8595.82 62.96900.00 85.00 62.9685.00 53.52VALUTHUR CCPP

107.88 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KOVIKALPAL CCPP
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100.00 56.00 58.66 95.4795.4758.66 105.66550.00 53.00 105.6653.00 56.00KUTTALAM CCPP

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00KASBA GT (Liq.)

40.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00HALDIA GT (Liq.)

97.20 40.36 39.19 102.99102.9939.19 80.72575.00 50.00 80.7250.00 40.36LAKWA GT

139.40 77.14 82.75 93.2293.2282.75 96.43905.00 80.00 96.4380.00 77.14NAMRUP CCPP

69.76 40.90 34.88 117.26117.2634.88 95.12525.00 43.00 95.1243.00 40.90LAKWA REPLACEMENT

63.00 13.06 24.99 52.2652.2624.99 54.42270.00 24.00 54.4224.00 13.06ROKHIA GT

42.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00150.00 13.00 0.0013.00 0.00BARAMURA GT

1431.00 974.42 84.02974.42 123.381202.287372.10 1202.28123.3815987.00 1431.00TOTAL  STATE 84.02
 * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT

Remarks:-

Report Version :-
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